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2024 ITALIAN COURSES PRICE LIST  
TYPE  
OF COURSE 

CODE WEEK TOTAL 
HOURS  

PRICE  
€ per 

person  

COURSE DESCRIPTION 

BASIC 
  

 B 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

Extra 
Week: 

20 h*  
 

40 h* 
 

60 h* 
 

80 h* 
 
 
 

350 
 

550 

 
760 

 
940 

 
 

320 

Consists of 20 group lesson hours per week, 
and lasts a minimum of 1 week (Monday to 
Friday). There is a maximum of 12 students, 
with a normal average of 10 students per 
class.  
Lessons start at 09:00 and finish at 12.40 
09.00 – 10.40 Grammar 
10.40 - 11.00 Break 
11.00– 12.40 Conversation 

SUPER INTENSIVE “A” 
   

IA 1 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  

Extra 

Week 

25 h*  
 

50 h*  
 

75 h*  
 

100 h*  

 

 

550 
 

950 
 

1360 
 

1670 
 

520 

Consists of a standard 20 group lesson hours 
per week, from 09:00 until 12.40, and 5 
individual afternoon  hours per week with a 
focus on  conversation or culture  

 

 

SUPER INTENSIVE “B” IB 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
Extra 

Week: 

30 h* 
 

60 h*  
 

90 h*  
 

120 h*  
 
 

750 
 

1350 
 

1960 
 

2540 
 

720 

Consists of the standard 20 group lesson 
hours per week, from 09:00 until 12.40, and 
10 individual afternoon  hours per week with 
a focus on  conversation or culture  

INDIVIDUAL  IND    10 h* 
20 h* 
30 h* 

450 
900 

1350 

One teacher – one student 
Tailored to fit student’s specific needs 
Lessons are adapted according to  individual 
needs and area of interests. 

*1 hr=50 minutes 

TWO TO ONE  TTO   10 h* 
20 h* 
30 h* 

300 
600 
900 

One teacher – two students 
Tailored to fit students’ specific needs 
Lessons are adapted according to the specific 
needs and area of interests 
 
*1 hr=50 minutes 

*1hr in group = 50 minutes   - 1 hr on individual = 60 minutes 
ENROLLMENT FEE: 75 Euros 

Extra charge for special courses: +30% Italian literature, cinema, business, law, archaeology, exam 
preparation, biology, volcanology, geology, marine biology, etc…. 
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