

SANT'ANNA INSTITUTE 2024 Italian Courses Price List

2024 ITALIAN COURSES PRICE LIST					
ТҮРЕ	CODE	WEEK	TOTAL	PRICE	COURSE DESCRIPTION
OF COURSE			HOURS	€ per	
				person	
BASIC	В	1	20 h*	350	Consists of 20 group lesson hours per week,
		2	40 6*	550	and lasts a minimum of 1 week (Monday to
		2	40 h*	550	Friday). There is a maximum of 12 students, with a normal average of 10 students per
		3	60 h*	760	class.
		J		700	Lessons start at 09:00 and finish at 12.40
		4	80 h*	940	09.00 – 10.40 Grammar
					10.40 - 11.00 Break
		Extra			11.00– 12.40 Conversation
		Week:		320	
SUPER INTENSIVE "A"	IA	1	25 h*		Consists of a standard 20 group lesson hours
					per week, from 09:00 until 12.40, and 5
		2	50 h*	950	individual afternoon hours per week with a focus on conversation or culture
		3	75 h*	1360	rocus on conversation or culture
		5	7511	1300	
		4	100 h*	1670	
		Extra		520	
		Week		520	
SUPER INTENSIVE "B"	IB	1	30 h*	750	Consists of the standard 20 group lesson
		2	CO L *	4250	hours per week, from 09:00 until 12.40, and
		2	60 h*	1350	10 individual afternoon hours per week with a focus on conversation or culture
		3	90 h*	1960	
		J	5011	1500	
		4	120 h*	2540	
		Extra Week:		720	
		week.		720	
INDIVIDUAL	IND		10 h*	450	One teacher – one student
			20 h*	900	Tailored to fit student's specific needs
			30 h*	1350	Lessons are adapted according to individual
					needs and area of interests.
					*1 hr=50 minutes
ΤWO TO ONE	тто		10 h*	300	One teacher – two students
			20 h*	600	Tailored to fit students' specific needs
			30 h*	900	Lessons are adapted according to the specific needs and area of interests
					*1 hr=50 minutes

*1hr in group = 50 minutes - 1 hr on individual = 60 minutes

ENROLLMENT FEE: 75 Euros

Extra charge for special courses: +30% Italian literature, cinema, business, law, archaeology, exam preparation, biology, volcanology, geology, marine biology, etc....

Sant'Anna Institue - Sorrento Lingue s.r.l Via Marina Grande, 16 – 80067 Sorrento (Na) – Italy - Tel +39.081.807.5599 – Fax +39.081.532.4140 www.santannainstitute.com – info@santannainstitute.com P.lva 07631160012